
Back to School Uniform Shop Opening Hours

Please be advised that the Uniform Shop Hours will be extended in December and 
January to prepare for back to school in 2023.

DECEMBER (LAST WEEK OF TERM 4)

Monday 05/12/22 8.00-11.00am
Tuesday 06/12/22 8.00-11.00am
Wednesday 07/12/22 8.00-11.00am
Thursday 08/12/22 8.00-11.00am
Friday 09/12/22 CLOSED

JANUARY HOLIDAYS (LAST WEEK OF HOLIDAYS)

Monday 16/1/23 CLOSED
Tuesday 17/1/23 9.00am-2.00pm
Wednesday 18/1/23 9.00am-2.00pm
Thursday 19/1/23 9.00am-2.00pm
Friday 20/1/23 9.00am-4.00pm

JANUARY (1st WEEK BACK)

Monday 23/1/23 8.00-11.00am
Tuesday 24/1/23 8.00-11.00am
Wednesday 25/1/23 8.00-11.00am
Thursday 26/1/23 CLOSED Australia Day
Friday 27/1/23 8.00-11.00am

NORMAL TRADING HOURS: Week starting Monday 30th January 

Tuesdays 8.00am-11.00am
Thursdays 8.00am-11.00am

Many Thanks, Nikki Williams (0429 009 066)


